Sub List for Longview Ladder League:
*Remember there may be several League players not scheduled the week you need a sub, you could try them in addition to the following sub list.
Tuesday Night League Subs:
		Player
	Level
	Cell Phone
	Email

	Annette Brown
	3
	903-573-4744
	gab242@hotmail.com

	Tammy Cloud
	3.5
	903-452-5830
	tamjo40@aol.com

	Cindy Coleman
	3.5
	903-237-8367
	cindycoleman@cablelynx.com

	Lori Corpier
	3
	903-720-3939
	heckbatt@gmail.com

	Tricia Courtright
	4
	775-233-0539
	tcourtright@suddenlink.net

	Candace Couch
	4
	903-241-1489
	ccouch@cablelynx.com

	Leslie Chamness
	3.5
	903-738-2604
	lesliechamness@gmail.com

	Kathy Huffstuttler
	2.5
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	Dawson5600@aol.com

	Sharyn McElmurry
	3.5
	903-238-1230
	mrsmcelmurry@yahoo.com

	Pam Phinney
	3.5
	903-746-6681
	pam454@att.net

	Ruth Anne Plemmons
	3
	
	raplemmons@gmail.com

	Veena Reddy
	3.5
	718-839-0489
	vrr78@hotmail.com 

	Karen Ritch
	3
	903-736-9702
	Karenr@webesa.com

	Esther Tividad
	3
	
	esther.tividad09@gmail.com

	Debbie Turner
	3.5
	903-402-9687
	Horsefeathers1@msn.com

	Traci Wallis
	3
	903-736-5686
	traciwallis5@gmail.com

	Barbara White
	3
	512-751-7047
	bjw721@aol.com

	Kathleen Wheeler

	3.5
	903-372-8999
	Kmariewheeler@aol.com






Friday Morning Ladder
	Player
	Level
	Cell Phone
	Email

	Diann Bennett
	
	
	diannbennett727@yahoo.com

	Sherry Bryant
	3
	903-926-0775
	sksbryant@gmail.com

	Tami Bitting
	4
	903-806-1936
	Tabitting@gmail.com

	Mimi Cammack
	
	
	

	Leslie Chamness
	3.5
	903-738-2604
	lesliechamness@gmail.com

	Cindy Coleman
	3.5
	903-237-8367
	cindycoleman@cablelynx.com

	Candace Couch
	4	Comment by Leslie Chamness: 
	903-241-1489
	ccouch@cablelynx.com

	Carrie Gatons
	3.5
	903-720-5806
	cgatons@aol.com




